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Andrew James Gerard Ryan

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode RG9 1PN

Date of birth August 1965
Total current 9
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
TCD (BLUE CEDAR) LTD
OLD HALL HOTEL LIMITED

R. & W. ESTATES (BUXTON) LIMITED

BUXTON CRESCENT LIMITED
BELLNEWTOWN DEVELOPMENTS
LTD

TCD (VINEYARD) LIMITED
RAVENSWORTH AGENCIES LTD
TCD (PULTENEY) LIMITED

TWIN CITY DEVELOPMENTS LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

OSBORNE (BUXTON) LIMITED
PLACEMAKER PARTNERS LIMITED
TREVOR OSBORNE LIMITED
OSBORNE (BATH) LIMITED

BATH HOTEL AND SPA LIMITED
OXFORD CASTLE LIMITED

EPR ARCHITECTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Andrew James Gerard Ryan

Number

10082584
01690758
01060171
05157394
08929538

08848564
08139286
07773168
07354384

Number

03311105
04609389
01122639
05096926
05096794
03312523
02257346

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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906934167

906934167

103 St Andrews Road

Henley On Thames
Oxfordshire
United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

24/03/2016
23/11/2015
23/11/2015
23/11/2015
10/03/2014

16/01/2014
14/11/2012
14/09/2011
24/08/2010

App. Date

18/11/2015
20/04/2009
01/04/2008
01/03/2008
01/02/2007
01/08/2004
21/03/2000

Res. Date

14/10/2024
01/12/2014
14/10/2024
01/06/2014
26/10/2011

31/08/2004

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



